
C E R TIF IC A TE  OF A N A LYS IS

Product Sodium  hydroxide, Beads
G rade R eagent
P roduct Code SB6789
Form ula NaOH
M W 40
CAS# 
Lot No

1310-73-2

Test Items Specifications Results

A ppearance
Purity
Chloride
Heavy Metals
Potassium
Sodium  C arbonate
Sulfate

W hite  to O ff-W hite  Uniform  Beads 
>98.5%
<0.05%
<0.006%
<0.1%
<0.90%
<0.005%

Storage: R.T.
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