

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product Sodium hydroxide, Beads

Grade Reagent Product Code SB6789 Formula NaOH MW 40

CAS# 1310-73-2

Lot No

Test Items	Specifications	Results
Appearance	White to Off-White Uniform Beads	
Purity	≥98.5%	
Chloride	≤0.05%	
Heavy Metals	≤0.006%	
Potassium	≤0.1%	
Sodium Carbonate	≤0.90%	
Sulfate	≤0.005%	

Storage: R.T.